Office of
the Registrar

A

BY TIME STATUS AND GENDER

JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

Combined Arts & Sciences/Engineering Enroliment Report- Full-Time Programs

Freshmen

Sophomores

Juniors

Seniors

Undergraduate visiting students

Total undergraduate level
Post-Baccalaureate Non-Degree
Post-Baccalaureate Pre-Med

Total Post-Baccalaureate

Graduate Degree (excluding non-residents)

Graduate visiting students
Total graduate level

Arts & Sciences/Engineering Total

BY TERM ENTRANCE STATUS

Freshmen

Sophomores

Juniors

Seniors

Undergraduate visiting students

Total undergraduate level

Post-Baccalaureate Non-Degree
Post-Baccalaureate Pre-Med

Total Post-Baccalaureate

Graduate Degree (excluding non-residents)

Graduate visiting students

Total graduate level

Arts & Sciences/Engineering Total

Data as of 9/17/2012, the beginning of the third week of classes

#1.3-1 Combined Arts & Sciences/Engineering Enroliment Report - Full-Time Programs

9/17/2012

FULL-TIME PART-TIME
Men Women Total Men Women Total
682 649 1,331 0 0 0
647 598 1,245 0 0 0
638 608 1,246 0 0 0
722 605 1,327 11 5 16
7 8 15 8 4 12
2,696 2,468 5,164 19 9 28
1 1 2 1 1 2
5 24 29 0 0 0
6 25 31 1 1 2
1,225 708 1,933 27 16 43
5 3 8 4 8 12
1,230 711 1,941 31 24 55
3,932 3,204 7,136 51 34 85

NEW ADMISSIONS CONTINUING

from High from Other from Leave from Last
School Colleges of Absence Term
1,330 0 1 0
0 4 7 1,234
0 42 14 1,190
0 0 71 1,272
0 26 0 1
1,330 72 93 3,697
0 3 0 1
0 29 0 0
0 32 0 1
0 562 12 1,402
0 18 0

0 580 12 1,404
1,330 684 105 5,102

2012-2013
Fall Term
TOTAL
Men Women Total
682 649 1,331
647 598 1,245
638 608 1,246
733 610 1,343
15 12 27
2,715 2,477 5,192
2 2 4
5 24 29
7 26 33
1,252 724 1,976
9 11 20
1,261 735 1,996
3,983 3,238 7,221
TOTAL

1,331

1,245

1,246

1,343

27

5,192

4

29

33

1,976

20

1,996

7,221



	Sheet1

