## JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

## Office of the Registrar

2012-2013 Fall Term

## Combined Arts & Sciences/Engineering Enrollment Report- Full-Time Programs Data as of 9/17/2012, the beginning of the third week of classes

	FULL-TIME			P	PART-TIME			TOTAL		
A. <u>BY TIME STATUS AND GENDER</u>	Men	<u>Women</u>	<u>Total</u>	<u>Men</u>	<u>Women</u>	<u>Total</u>	Men	Women	Total	
Freshmen	682	649	1,331	0	0	0	682	649	1,331	
Sophomores	647	598	1,245	0	0	0	647	598	1,245	
Juniors	638	608	1,246	0	0	0	638	608	1,246	
Seniors	722	605	1,327	11	5	16	733	610	1,343	
Undergraduate visiting students	7	8	15	8	4	12	15	12	27	
Total undergraduate level	2,696	2,468	5,164	19	9	28	2,715	2,477	5,192	
Post-Baccalaureate Non-Degree	1	1	2	1	1	2	2	2	4	
Post-Baccalaureate Pre-Med	5	24	29	0	0	0	5	24	29	
Total Post-Baccalaureate	6	25	31	1	1	2	7	26	33	
Graduate Degree (excluding non-residents)	1,225	708	1,933	27	16	43	1,252	724	1,976	
Graduate visiting students	5	3	8	4	8	12	9	11	20	
Total graduate level	1,230	711	1,941	31	24	55	1,261	735	1,996	
Arts & Sciences/Engineering Total	3,932	3,204	7,136	51	34	85	3,983	3,238	7,221	

	NEW ADI	MISSIONS	CONTIN		
	from High	from Other	from Leave	from Last	
B. BY TERM ENTRANCE STATUS	School	Colleges	of Absence	Term	TOTAL
Freshmen	1,330	0	1	0	1,331
Sophomores	0	4	7	1,234	1,245
Juniors	0	42	14	1,190	1,246
Seniors	0	0	71	1,272	1,343
Undergraduate visiting students	0	26	0	1	27
Total undergraduate level	1,330	72	93	3,697	5,192
Post-Baccalaureate Non-Degree	0	3	0	1	4
Post-Baccalaureate Pre-Med	0	29	0	0	29
			I —		
Total Post-Baccalaureate	0	32	0	1	33
Graduate Degree (excluding non-residents)	0	562	12	1,402	1,976
Graduate visiting students	0	18	0	2	20
5			I —		
Total graduate level	0	580	12	1,404	1,996
	1 000			5.400	7.004
Arts & Sciences/Engineering Total	1,330	684	105	5,102	7,221

#1.3-1 Combined Arts & Sciences/Engineering Enrollment Report - Full-Time Programs 9/17/2012